Race Number
57
74

707
52
62
59
60

600
73
51

723
64
76
70
53
56
72
68
58
78

591
79
54
65
69
81

710
55
80
67
77
71
63

TEAM 1

TEAM 2

TEAM 3
61
66
75

Race Number

171
152
592
722
153
151
712
167
708
166
178
169
162
163
155
161
170
717
172

Surname
COCKRILL
JACKSON

ABIAD
LAW
O'SULLIVAN

ARNOTT
CHASTNEY
JOHNSON

MYERS
PLUMPTON
MCRAE
ARNOLD
KEYWORTH
WRAITH
GIBBS
DAVIES
WOOD
GIBBS
COCKRILL
DOYLE
WHYATT
FARR
COUPLAND
SMITH
BARWOOD
TOGHER
GIBBS
PEARSON
CATLEY
TREACHER
PECK
WELLS
YOULES

BEVERLY
DONCASTER
SIGNHILLS
McCRAE
THOMPSON
MORRIS

Surname

CLAYTON
PULLAN
LARDER
Dammes
MYERS
ELY
BOYD
PREW
RHODES
CHAPMAN
BOYD
EVANS
SKELTON
BROOKES
WOOD
WALLROND
CHURCH
WHITE
MORLEY

Firstname
OLIVER
RYAN
EMIL
JOSEPH
JAKE
TAYLOR
JACOB
JACOB
LUKE
BENJAMIN
HARRY
HAYDEN
SAM
DIO
CAMERON
BRAY
NATHAN
RYAN
JOSEPH
HARRY
JACK
JOE
JERMAINE
TYLER
NIK
NIALL
WILLIAM
JACK
JOE
KIERAN
ETHAN
WILLIAM
DYLAN

1,6,7
3,4,11
2,8,9
HARRY
B
KAI

Firstname

ADAM
THOMAS
JAMES
BEN
OLIVER
CALLUM
JOE
EDWARD
SAMUEL
LUKE
PETER
JACK
AIDAN
BILLY
H
TYREECE
MATTHEW
JORDAN
THOMAS

Under 11 boys
Club / School
BEVERLEY A/C
SIGNHILLS
DONCASTER A/C
DONCASTER A/C
GY HARRIERS
BEVERLEY A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
SIGNHILLS
SIGNHILLS
CLEETHORPES A/C
DONCASTER A/C
NEW WALTHAM S
SIGNHILLS
NEW WALTHAM S
CLEETHORPES A/C
CLEETHORPES A/C
SIGNHILLS
GREAT COTES
BEVERLEY A/C
SIGNHILLS
LOUTH A/C
SIGNHILLS
BARTON DISTRICT
NEW WALTHAM S
GREAT COTES
CLEETHORPES A/C
CLEETHORPES A/C
BARTON DISTRICT
SIGNHILLS
GREAT COTES
SIGNHILLS
SIGNHILLS
NEW WALTHAM S

14

18

19
DONCASTER A/C

SKYRAC
SIGNHILLS
UNDER 13 BOYS
Club / School

DONCASTER A/C
CLEE
LOUTH
LOUTH AC
CLEE
CLEE
GRIMSBY HARRIERS
BEVERLEY A/C
LOUTH
BEVERLEY A/C
SIGNHILLS
CLEE A/C
GY HARRIERS
GY HARRIERS
SKYRAC
NEW WALTHAM S
CLEE A/C
U/A
CLEETHORPES A/C

Finish Position

OVCoONOOTUTDA, WNH

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33

Finish Position

VCoONOTUTPhWNH

Time
6.13
6.24
6.31
6.46
6.54
6.59
7.01
7.03
7.09
7.13
7.15
7.24
7.37
7.37
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.52
7.54
7.59
8.03
8.09
8.13
8.15
8.19
8.22
8.25
8.29
8.32
8.36
8.43
8.59
9.18

Time

10.24
10.33
10.39
10.54
11.03
11.25
11.3
11.35
11.36
11.44
11.49
11.54
12.09
12.13
12.17
12.19
12.33
12.42
12.45



176
718
165
168
175
173
164
174
177
TEAM1
TEAM2
TEAM3
154
156
157
158
159
160
179
180
716

Race Number
739
261
259
500
255
251
257
702
260

NO TEAMS
252
253
254
256

Race Number

301
302
303
711

Race Number
304
305
306
307
746

Race Number
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

TEES
BROUGHTON
STEWART
PARK
MACLEOD
WINFARRAH
PORTLOCK
COX
RAPER
CLEETHORPES
LOUTH
GRIMSBY
BAILES
GLASS
CLANCEY
HAIGH
DAVIES
CHILD
JACKSON
WATERS
TURNER

Surname
NICHOLSON
MUNSON
HESS
DOLLERY
DALTON
NORMAN
ARNOTT
NICHOLSON
PATRICK

POTTER
MALLATRATT
VERITY
SPILSBY

Surname

MCTERNAN
HOYLE
DUNCAN
SMITH

Surname
HINCHCLIFFE
HARDING
ARNOTT
ARNOTT
SYEVENSON

Surname
ARNOTT
THORNTON
AUCOTT
FORMSTONE
BURGESS
GREEN
CLARKSON
WARR
MONTAGUE
CRESSWELL

JOE
CONNER
HARRY
ALEX
OWEN
LUKE
WILLIAM
CALLUM
BRANDON
2,5,6
3,4,9
7,13,14
MITCHELL
R
T
B
z
C
KAL
JOE
KIERON

Firstname
KYLE
HARRY
ANDREW
JOHN
ETHAN
JOSHUA
CURTISS
ALEX
CIAN

B

]
THOMAS
CONNOR

Firstname

HENRY
THOMAS
NATHAN
BENJAMIN

Firstname
M
ANDREW
KELVIN
COREY
RYAN

Firstname
JORDAN
C
N
MARTIN
RICHARD
KEVIN
GREGAN
JAMES
LEE
MIKE

SIGNHILLS
GOOLE
CLEETHORPES A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
GREAT COTES
GREAT COTES
CLEETHORPES A/C
GREAT COTES
SIGNHILLS
13
16
34
SCUNTHORPE
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
SIGNHILLS
SIGNHILLS
BARTON DIST
UNDER 15 BOYS
Club / School
LOUTH
HAVELOCK
KUHAC
GY HARRIERS
BEVERLEY A/C
KUHAC
BEVERLEY A/C
CLEE
U/A

SKYRAC
SKYRAC
HULL ACHILLES
BEVERLEY A/C
UNDER 17 MEN
Club / School

CLEE
BEVERLEY A/C
CLEETHORPES A/C
DONCASTER

Club
SKYRAC
BEVERLEY A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
LINC WELL
Senior Men
Club
BEVERLEY A/C
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
CLEETHORPES A/C
GY HARRIERS
CLEETHORPES A/C
KUHAC
STEEL CITY STRIDE
STEEL CITY STRIDE
BARTON DISTRICT

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Finish Position

VCoOoONOTUT WNH

Finish Position

1
2
3

Finish Position

Finish Position

12.54
12.55
13.03
13.43
13.52
13.57
13.59
14.05
16.05

Time
11.22
11.5
12.42
12.51
12.55
14.43
15.45
15.52
15.54

Time

21.4
22.28
22.59

Time

Time



318
319
320
321
704
719
730
731
733
735
738
743
744
745

Race Number

322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
701
714
725
741
742
747
748
749

Race Number
314
311
744
304
746
725
751
313
335
322
338
743
735
745
750
755
741

McBRIDE
McBRIDE
BLACK
MILSON
JUSTICE
PRICE
PLAMER
POULTER
GITTENS
WILSON
EVERETT
GREEN
WILLIAMS
BAKER

Surname

ELY
GRISTWOOD
MARTIN
JOHNSON
WALSH
LAMB
VICKERS
KENT
FROGGAT
SIMMONS
CHALMERS
INGLIS
DAWSON
DALTON
SARGEANT
WARD
MARTINSON
FORMAN
BARLEY
FOWLER
GRANT
COMRIE
THOMAS
FOXON
ENRIGHT
JACKSON
JACKSON

Surname
CLARKSON
FORMSTONE
WILLIAMS
HINCHCLIFFE
SYEVENSON
comrie
EVISON
GREEN
DALTON
ELY
MARTINSON
GREEN
WILSON
BAKER
CLARK
AISTHORPE
THOMAS

IAN
GAVIN
JOE
ASHLEY
HOWARD
JEREMY
GORDON
SEAN
BRUCE
DAVID
BARRY
TREVOR
PHIL
ANDY

Firstname

ANDREW
ANDREW
ANTONY
PHIL
ROBERT
KEITH
KEITH
WALTER
STEVE
MALCOLM
ROBERT
STEVE
MARK
MARK
NEIL
BILL
IAN
NIK
PAUL
JONATHAN
LEE
JOHN
ANDREW
MAURICE
EDWARD
ROSS
PHILIP

Firstname
GREGAN
MARTIN
PHIL
M
RYAN
JOHN
PAUL
KEVIN
MARK
ANDREW
IAN
TREVOR
DAVID
ANDY
JASON
NICK
ANDREW

U/A
U/A
CLEETHORPES A/C
CLEETHORPES A/C
CLEETHORPES A/C
GOOLE
ANCHOLME VALLEY
DONCASTER
CLEETHORPES A/C
WOLD VETS
WOLD VETS
CLEETHORPES A/C
ROCHDALE
CLEETHORPES A/C
Vet Men
Club

CLEE
CLEE
CLEE
CLEE
U/A
WOLDS VET
LOUTH A/C
SCUNTHORPE
LINCS @ DISTRICT
CLEE
U/A
SKYRAC
BEVERLEY A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
WOLDS VET
WOLDS VET
CLEE
CLEE
CLEE
DONCASTER
ROTHERHAM
LOUTH A/C
WOLDS VET
LINC DIST
LOUTH A/C
LOUTH A/C
JUN SEN VET MEN

Club
KUHAC
CLEETHORPES A/C
ROCHDALE
SKYRAC
LINC WELL
ROTHERHEM
CLEE
CLEETHORPES A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
CLEE
WOLDS VET
CLEETHORPES A/C
WOLD VETS
CLEETHORPES A/C
CLEETHORPES A/C
WOLDS VET
LOUTH A/C

<K<K nLuLLLLLELE KLY ~nNuLWn

Finish Position

Finish Position

VCoONOTUTPWNH

10

12
13
14
15
16
17

Time

Time
33.15
33.55
35.06
35.25
35.41
36.51

37.05
37.11
37.22
38.2
38.46
38.46
38.49
39.06
39.16
39.26



308
719
714
340
307
321
328
325
339
756
701
704
323
730
320
337
731
749
334
747
754
306
336
316
733
329
742
319
318
312
324
331
757
762
738
305
TEAM 1
TEAM 2
TEAM 3
TEAM 4

Race Number

3
4
1
706
16
17
705
13
9
19
24
6
25
14
29
10
598
5
20
715

ARNOTT
PRICE
GRANT
BARLEY
ARNOTT
MILSON
VICKERS
JOHNSON
FORMAN
SPAULS
FOWLER
JUSTICE
GRISTWOOD
PLAMER
BLACK
WARD
POULTER
JACKSON
DAWSON
ENRIGHT
WALSH
ARNOTT
SARGEANT
MONTAGUE
GITTENS
KENT
FOXON
McBRIDE
McBRIDE
BURGESS
MARTIN
SIMMONS
CHALMERS
HADFIELD
EVERETT
HARDING
CLEE A
CLEE B
WOLD VETS

BEVERLY

Surname

SMALL
THORNTON
EVANS
WALKER
PEXTON
WATTS
BUTCHER
PEACOCK
REDMOND
BARBER
BOYD
DAVIES
MILNER
MARTIN
JEX
REDMOND
WIGGLESWORTH
ROYLE
PAGE
MADDISON

JORDAN
JEREMY
LEE
PAUL
COREY
ASHLEY
KEITH
PHIL
NIK
JOHN
JONATHAN
HOWARD
ANDREW
GORDON
JOE
BILL
SEAN
PHILIP
MARK
EDWARD
STEPHEN
KELVIN
NEIL
LEE
BRUCE
WALTER
MAURICE
GAVIN
IAN
RICHARD
ANTONY
MALCOLM
ROBBERT
JOSEPH
BARRY
ANDREW
2,8,9
11,13,15
12,14,17
10,19,23

Firstname

ABIGAIL
LUCY
OLIVIA
GEMMA
G
A
CLEA
JORDAN
CHARLOTTE
]
JENNY
MEGAN
FAYE
OLIVIA
JESSICA
OLIVIA
ERIN
SOPHIE
CHELSEA
NATASHA

BEVERLEY A/C
GOOLE
DONCASTER
CLEE
BEVERLEY A/C
CLEETHORPES A/C
LOUTH A/C
CLEE
CLEE
CLEETHORPES A/C
CLEE
CLEE
CLEE
ANCHOLME VALLEY
CLEETHORPES A/C
WOLDS VET
DONCASTER
LOUTH A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
LINC DIST
GOOLE
BEVERLEY A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
STEEL CITY STRIDE
CLEETHORPES A/C
SCUNTHORPE
WOLDS VET
U/A
U/A
GY HARRIERS
CLEE
CLEE
U/A

GRIMSBY HARRIERS

WOLD VETS
BEVERLEY A/C
19
39
43
52

Under 11 Girls
Club / School

LINC WELLINGTON
LINC WELLINGTON
NEW WALTHAM
GOOLE YOUTH
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
LINC WELLINGTON
BEVERLEY A/C
LOUTH A/C
SKYRAC
SIGNHILLS
CLEETHORPES A/C
SIGNHILLS
BEVERLEY A/C
SIGNHILLS
LOUTH A/C
SIGNHILLS
DONCASTER A/C
GREAT COTES
DONCASTER A/C

S
S
\Y
\Y
]

S
\Y
\Y
\Y
S
\Y
S
\Y
S
S
\Y
S
\Y
\Y
\Y
\Y
]

\Y
S
S
\Y
\Y
S
S
S
Vv
Vv
S
]

S
]

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Finish Position

VCoOoONOTUTPhWNH

N H e e
cwvwoNOOTULThA,WNHFHO

40.43
40.56
41.15
41.36
41.45
41.47
41.58
42.16
42.3
42.37
42.39
42.5
42.54
43.2
43.58
44.06
44,55
45.01
45.31
45.38
46.07
46.34
47.08
47.53
48.3
48.51
49.41
53.56
53.57
54.42
55.59
58.06
60.55
64.01
65.1

Time

6.44
6.55
7.02
7.03
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.27
7.29
7.32
7.36
7.37
7.42
8.02
8.11
8.15
8.18
8.3
8.33
8.44



31
26
7
23
21
8
28
32
22
2
18
720
Team 1
Team 2
Team 3

Race Number

597
101
115
127
703
114
596
118
116
121
734
128
124
709
119
107
120
109
110
595
123
105
102
111
125
130
117
113
106
134
126
132
729
129
727
732
133
726
599

TEAM 1

TEAM 2

TEAM 3
103
104
108

ROGERS
STEER
BUTTON
MATTHEWS
SARGENT
KEAL
CAMPBELL
TOGHER
MERRIMAN
FENWICK
STOREY
BOULTON
Lincoln Welington
Skyrac
Signhills

Surname

HARDCASTLE
AMARI
CHAPMAN
BARLEY
WITHERWICK
ARNOTT
EPTON
DENNIS
DAWSON
BARKER
PEARSON
VINCE
HERBERT
SCARFE
GARWOOD
STAINTON
BOYD
OGLESBY
BARRETT
WHYATT
WARD
ALLENBY
O'SULLIVAN
GLASS
JEX
CARROLL
BRITTANI
STOREY
EASTON
TOGHER
DENNIS
PAUL
POULTER
AMMARI
REID
GOODWILL
RILEY
KERRIGAN
BRUMBY

BEVERLY
CLEE A/C
LOUTH
FLORIDA C
GOODEY
FRANCIS

NIAMH
LIBBY
INDIA

ELEANOR
MACKENZIE
VICTORIA
LILY

MOLLY

NIAMH
SIAN
A
OLIVIA
1,2,7
5.6.10
11,13,15

Firstname

ELIZABETH
CHELSEA
JESSICA
BETHANY
LUCY
DAYNA
LEAH
MORGAN
KELLY
EMILY
NICOLE
MOLLIE
CAITLIN
NICOLE
LAURYN
NATALIE
ELEANOR
A
E
BETHANY
SUMMER
HEIDI
JESS
C
REBECCA
ANNELIESE
FRANCESCA
B
ANNABEL
LUCY
AMELIA
AMBA-LILLI
MARY
LEILA
MARTHA
ALYSIA
JADE
MELISSA
ELLIE-MAE

3,6,8
2,4,12
1,7,16

FRANCESCA
SAMARA
A

SIGNHILLS
SIGNHILLS
NEW WALTHAM SH
SIGNHILLS
GREAT COTES
NEW WALTHAM
SIGNHILLS
CLEETHORPES A/C
GREAT COTES
DONCASTER A/C
SKYRAC
ROTHERHAM
10
21
39
U13 GIRLS
Club / School

LOUTH A/C
CLEE
BEVERLEY A/C
CLEE A/C
KUHAC
BEVERLEY A/C
LOUTH A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
CLEE A/C
DONCASTER
ROTHERHAM
BEVERLEY A/C
LOUTH A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
LOUTH A/C
DONCASTER
CLEETHORPES A/C
GY HARRIERS
SKYRAC
CLEE A/C
SIGNHILLS
BEVERLEY A/C
SKYRAC
CLEETHORPES A/C
CLEETHORPES A/C
CLEE A/C
SIGNHILLS
DONCASTER
GREAT COTES
SCUNTHORPE
LOUTH A/C
SIGNHILLS
DONCASTER
SIGNHILLS

17
A8
24
GY HARRIERS
NEW WALTHAM S
SKYRAC

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
DNF
dnf

Finish Position

OVCoOoONOTUTh WNH

8.5
8.56
8.59
9.02
9.05
9.07
9.37
9.42
9.54
9.59

Time

7.38
7.49
7.50.
8.03
8.05
8.07
8.17
8.19
8.21
8.23
8.26
8.29
8.31
8.39
8.41
8.45
8.49
8.51
8.54
8.55
9.06
9.07
9.12
9.15
9.32
9.41
9.41
9.53
10.02
10.11
10.22
11.12
11.3
11.34
11.34
12.11
12.29
12.42
12.55



112
122
131

Race Number

203
215
713
721
736
213
724
205
737
204
216
208
206
210
594
214
209
212
211
728
218

TEAM 1

TEAM 2

TEAM 3
201
202
207

Race Number

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
593
758

Race Number
415

Race Number

417
418
419
420
421
422

WATERHOUSE
STOTHARD
GENNEY

Surname

KIRK
DAWSON
DODDS
MANGHAM
DUTTON
BELL
JENKINSON
RITCHEN
RODGERS
ROYLE
EVANS
GARNETT
HOCKNEY
DRAKE
NEWLOVE
LAKE
SHEPHERD
ROBINSON
BELL
POULTER
DRURY

ROTHERHAM
DONCASTER
SKYRAC
CLAYTON
BUTLER
CLANCEY

Surname

OLIVER
COOPER
KAYE
ARNOTT
DALTON
CLAYTON
AGAR
BROWN
RILEY
KEEFE
WALSH
JEAVONS
MOSS
MIDDLETON

Surname
ELLWOOD

Surname

SAUNT
KIVELAINEN
JAMES
GIBSON
JENSEN
WATERHOUSE

I
EMILY
RUBY

Firstname

CHARLOTTE
NICOLE
CHARLOTTE
JESS
EMMA
LAUREN
MARY
E
HOLLY
JESSICA
ELIZABETH
E
M
H
KEREN
ELIZABETH
C
CHARLOTTE
RACHEL
HANNAH
CHLOE

3,4,5,
1,10,20
8,12,13
HOLLY
GABRIELLE
R
Under 17
Firstname

KATIE
PAIGE
LAURA
KENDALL
JASMINE
FUSCHIA
D

H

]

M

K

A
NICOLA
ALICE

Sen Ladies

Firstname
JADE

Firstname

TONIA
PIRJO
PHILIPPA
TRACEY
SAMANTHA
M

SKYRAC
DONCASTER
SIGNHILLS
UNDER 15 GIRLS
Club / School

DONCASTER A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
ROTHERHAM
ROTHERHAM
ROTHERHAM
GY HARRIERS
ROTHERHAM
SKYRAC
ROTHERHAM
DONCASTER A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
LOUTH A/C
GY HARRIERS
SKYRAC
CLEETHORPES A/C
CLEETHORPES A/C
DONCASTER A/C
CLEETHORPES A/C

12
31
33
CLEETHORPES A/C
HULL ACHILLES
SKYRAC

Club

CLEE
CLEE
SCUNTHORPE
BEVERLEY A/C
BEVERLEY A/C
CLEE
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
SKYRAC
LOUTH A/C
KUH

Club
BEVERLEY A/C

Club

CLEE
CLEE

ROTHERHAM HARRIERS

WOLDS VETS
CLEE
SKYRAC

Finish Position

OVCoONOOTUTDA,WNH

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

10.41
10.43
10.5
11.07
11.14
11.35
11.45
11.5
11.54
12.11
12.11
12.35
12.36
12.4
12.43
12.46
12.52
13
14.17
16.52
17.03

Time

Time

Time



423
740

Race Number
740
408
402
593
409
420
418
404
406
401
758
752
419
405
417
407
760
412
759
753
423
763
761
421

TEAM 1

TEAM2

TEAM 3
415

416
422
403

410
411

STOREY
WILSON

Surname
WILSON
BROWN
COOPER
MOSS
RILEY
GIBSON
KIVELAINEN
ARNOTT
CLAYTON
OLIVER
MIDDLETON
AISTHORPE
JAMES
DALTON
SAUNT
AGAR
OCZERENTY]
JEAVONS
GREENWOOD
WALSH
STOREY
JARVIS
SCOTT
JENSEN

CLEETHORPES A
SKYRAC
CLEETHORPES B
ELLWOOD

INGLIS
WATERHOUSE
KAYE

KEEFE
WALSH

]
BEVERLY

Firstname
BEVERLY
H
PAIGE
NICOLA
]
TRACEY
PIRJO
KENDALL
FUSCHIA
KATIE
ALICE
AMANDA
PHILIPPA
JASMINE
TONIA
D
HELEN
A
JANE
CLAIRE
J
SUSAN
LIZ
SAMANTHA

1,3,7
2,5,16
9,10,12
JADE

SKYRAC
CLEETHORPES A/C

Club
CLEETHORPES A/C
SKYRAC
CLEE
LOUTH A/C
SKYRAC
WOLDS VETS
CLEE
BEVERLEY A/C
CLEE
CLEE
KUH
CLEETHORPES A/C
ROTHERHAM H
BEVERLEY A/C
CLEE
SKYRAC
CLEETHORPES A/C
SKYRAC
CLEETHORPES A/C
GOOLE
SKYRAC
CLEETHORPES
CLEETHORPES
CLEE

11

23

31
BEVERLEY A/C

SKYRAC
SKYRAC
SCUNTHORPE

SKYRAC
SKYRAC

uU17, JUN, SEN ,VET WOMEN

V
U1z
U1z
U1z
U1z
V
V
U1z
U1z
U1z
U1z
V
V
U1z
V
U1z
V
U1z

<untn<<ng

U1z
U1z
U1z

Finish Position

Time
19.04
19.15
20.39
20.4
21.11
21.29
21.56
22.34
22.4
22.43
22.45
22.49
23.34
23.5
24.05
25.04
25.16
25.54
26.24
26.56
28.24
30.25
30.25
30.49



